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3/4 1.31 6.52 6.52
1 1.75 8.52 15.05
3/4 1.31 6.46 21.50
1 1.75 8.68 30.18
1 1.75 8.56 38.74
11/4 2.19 10.76 49.50
1 1.75 8.66 58.17
1 1.75 8.66 66.83
1122 2.63 13.10 79.93
13/4 3.06 15.13 95.06
11/4 2.19 10.85 105.91
23/4 4.81 23.87 129.78
3/4 1.31 1.61 131.39
11/4 2.19 8.90 140.29
3/4 1.31 7.69 147.98
1 1.75 870 156.68
3/4 1.31 6.46 163.14
1 1.75 7.09 170.23
1 1.75 0.39 170.61
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